

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MUMSY (KIB)

Mali - Belue Potiya Seelak To Dengu Pa

R.M.D MOORS
KESHAN GANY-1

DIVISION

R.M.D MOORS
KESHAN GANY

SUB-DIVISION

3238

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency: Sirajus Rehman, Kishoreganj

4th on A/c Bill

25

sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Construction of Road				
	from Belwa Pothiya Sadak				
	to Dengapur in Kishanganj				
	Block.				
Agency:-	Sirajur Rahman				
	Kishanganj.				
Ag. No:-	17/MM454/MRD/2021-22				
Date of commencement:-	17-06-2021				
Date of completion:-	16-06-2022				
Date of M/s I-					

Measurement only

2 No. of R.C.C Box Culvert (2x2) m

(1) Earth work in excavation for

Foundation of Str. ———— E/I

Box culvert - $1 \times 6.00 \times 3.50 \times 0.65 = 13.65 \text{ m}^3$

Cut-off wall - $2 \times 3.50 \times 1.30 \times 1.80 = 16.38 \text{ m}^3$

Return wall - $4 \times 3.32 \times 3.42 \times 1.80 = 81.68 \text{ m}^3$

$T = 111.71 \text{ m}^3$

Qty 2 no. of culvert - $2 \times 111.71 = 223.42 \text{ m}^3$

(2) providing concrete for Plain /

reinforced concrete in open found ^{n(MIS)} ———— E/I

Box culvert - $1 \times 6.00 \times 2.50 \times 0.100 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$

Return Wall - $4 \times 3.32 \times 2.42 \times 0.200 = 6.42 \text{ m}^3$

$T = 7.92 \text{ m}^3$

Qty 2 nos of foundation ~~2~~ $2 \times 7.92 = 15.84 \text{ m}^3$

Abstract of cost

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>① Plu and fixing of working</u>					
1 benchmark as per — — — E/I					
02.0 Nos (vide TMBP-19)					
@ Rs:- 3993.73/nos. Rs:- 7987=00					
<u>② Plu and Fixing of reference</u>					
1 Pillars — — — E/I					
06.0 nos (vide TMBP-19)					
@ Rs:- 1810.73/nos Rs:- 10864=00					
<u>(3) Clearing and grubbing</u>					
2 road land as per — — — E/I					
1.05 hect. (vide TMBP-19)					
@ Rs:- 51133.76/hect. Rs:- 53690=00					
<u>(4) Dismantling of existing</u>					
str. like culverts — E/I					
(i) cement concrete str.					
2.26 m ³ (vide TMBP-20)					
@ Rs:- 484.74/m ³ Rs:- 1096=00					
(ii) R/t cement concrete str.					
5.04 m ³ (vide TMBP-20)					
@ Rs:- 1093.44/m ³ Rs:- 5511=00					
(iii) Brick masonry str.					
49.50 m ³ (vide TMBP-20)					
@ Rs:- 231.77/m ³ Rs:- 11473=00					
<u>(5) Cons. of Embankment</u>					
with material obtained upto 1000 m					
1015.27 m ³ (vide TMBP-20)					
@ Rs:- 174.99/m ³ Rs:- 177611=00					

Continuation

Continuation

less Prev. Payt) Rs:- 6058840200

Total Rs:- 3127459000

~~15/02/23~~
AE

~~15/02/23~~
AE